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Department Head in the programs of AZTV 

On April 25, 2022, Telman Nusratoglu, Head of the Department of History and 

Archeology at Khazar University, was a guest in AZTV's "Main Issue" and "News" 

programs.He commented on the lies of the Armenian genocide and the Armenian 

terror that broke out in Turkey in 1915, as well as initiatives of terrorist 

organizations such as Dashnaktsutyun, Armenekan, Khinchag to prepare the 

ground for occupation through uprisings in cooperation with the enemy states of 

which the Turkey was at war at that time and  the measures that Turkey has to 

take in terms of ensuring national security in the mentioned programs. 

   

Departament müdiri AZTV-nin proqramlarında 

2022-ci il aprelin 25-də Xəzər Universiteti Tarix və Arxeologiya 

departamentinin  müdiri Telman Nüsrətoğlu AZTV-nin “Əsas 

Məsələ” və “Xəbərlər” proqramlarına qonaq olmuşdur. Adı gedən proqramlarda 

Erməni soyqırım yalanları və 1915-ci ildə Türkiyədə tüğyan edən Erməni 

terrorunu, o cümlədən Daşnaksütyun, Armenekan, Xınçaq kimi terror 

təşkilatlarının o dövr Türkiyə dövlətinin müharibə apardığı düşmən dövlətlərlə 

əməkdaşlıq edərək, üsyanlar yoluilə işğala zəmin hazırlama təşəbbüsləri 

və Türkiyənin milli təhlükəsizliyin təmini baxımından həyata 

keçirmək məcburiyyətində qaldığı tədbirləri şərh etmişdir. 



 
 

http://khazar.org/uploads/news/25_04_2022/tn1.jpg
http://khazar.org/uploads/news/25_04_2022/tn2.jpg

